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Balfour Beatty Construction – John Schlobohm, 704-719-6362, jschlobohm@balfourbeattyus.com	or Calvin Stevens, Director of Business Development & Diversity, 919-233-5001, 	cstevens@balfourbeattyus.com  
Barnhill Contracting Company – Danny Stanton, Preconstruction Services, 704-579-6070, 	dstaton@barnhillcontracting.com
Edifice, Inc. – Andy Aldridge, VP Preconstruction Services, 704-405-5329, aaldridge@edificeinc.com 
Heartland Contracting – Judith Moore, 704-882-3004, jmoore@heartlandnc.com 
IL Long Construction Company – Jason Mitchell, 336-661-1887, jmitchell@illong.com
JM Thompson Company – John Thompson, 919-851-1611, john.thompson@jmthompsonco.com
MV Momentum – Pam Meachum or Steve Meachum, 704-672-6033, pmeachum@mvmomentum.com
New Atlantic Contracting, Inc. – Glenn Wise, Senior Estimator, 336-759-7440, gwise@new-atlantic.net
